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RENTAL RATES

*Some Items Restricted - Rates
subject to change w/o notice*

UGA UGA
EQUIPMENT ITEMS (other) (Acad)
No Charge

Camcorder (MiniDV/CARD/DVD/Playtouch - digital)

w/tripod if needed $25.00
Camera (DSLR- still & video) wi/tripod if needed $25.00
Camera (Still - digital) w/tripod if needed $15.00
Cassette Player/Recorder (standard) $5.00
CD/Cassette Player $5.00
Clickers (Turning Point) - teaching kit - faculty only $10.00
Clickers (Turning Point) - extras - faculty only $5.00
Computer Mouse (Wireless) $5.00
Computer Splitter Cable Set - VGA $10.00
Computer Tablets - Nexus - faculty/class only N/A
Conference Record Kit (Mixer & Mics) $15.00
Conference Record Kit w/PA System $35.00
Document Camera $15.00
DVD Player (Blu-Ray multi-region) $10.00
DVD Player (standard) $10.00
DVD/VHS Player $10.00
Easel $5.00
Extension Cord $5.00
Laser Pointer $5.00
LCD Projector $35.00
LCD Projecter (High Def Kit) $45.00
Light Kit $15.00
Mic Stand - Floor $5.00
Mic Stand - Table $5.00
Microphones (handheld, Lav, Paddle - wired) $5.00
Microphones (wireless lav & HH kits) $15.00
Microphone Mixer $15.00
Overhead Projector $5.00
PA System (Portable) w/Mic Stand if needed $25.00
PA System (Portable-wirless) w/Mic Stand if needed $25.00
Phone Conference Kit (Polycom) - Analog $10.00
Projection Table (Portable) $5.00
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UGA UGA
EQUIPMENT ITEMS (other) (Acad)
No Charge

Record Player $10.00

Sand Bags $5.00

Slide Proj Remote (Wireless) $5.00

Slide Proj Remote Extension (Wired) $5.00

Slide Projector $5.00
Transcriber $5.00

Tripod $5.00

VHS Player/Recorder $5.00

Voice Recorders (digital) $5.00

Web Cam and Mic Kit $10.00

Screens: FRAME ASSEMBLE

7'x 10' $15.00

9'x12' $15.00

Screens: TRIPOD

50 x 50 $10.00

60 x 60 $10.00

70 x 70 $10.00

80 x 80 $10.00

96 x 96 $10.00

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SETUPS - $25
(On campus locations only / Must have at least two days notice)

RATE CATEGORIES (Charges based on "First Use")
UGA Academic — No charge is required when using equipment for an academic class
carrying a UGA course number. Please see Policies & Guidelines for more detail
http://www.ctl.uga.edu/uploads/main/mainClassroom_Guidelines-Policies(1-2018).pdf
Students will need have their Professor checkout equipment on their behalf to
receive the UGA Academic or no charge rate

UGA Other — The UGA rate applies when equipment is being used for UGA purposes

other than an academic. (see above along with Policies & Guidelines for more detail)

Students may checkout any of the above equipment items at the UGA Other rate as long as it is
being used for an event affiliated with UGA & payment is made by UGA acct #, Org Check or

Credit card. A faculty/staff Advisor MUST check out equipment on behalf of the student requesting



